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RM Advisory Group  
Member Name Position Email address  

 Vacant  Co-chair  
Alexandra Hall Chairperson ahall@crossroadsamec.org
Deb Hughes debrahughes1956@yahoo.com;
Jean Casmir  Secretary  jcasmirhill@east10th.org; 
Lisa Bowling:  daystarchildcare@daystarchildcare.com; 
Tina Howell:  tina@brownstownchristian.org
Michelle Mallory; michelle.mallory@endp.net;
Kimberly Kulpa: kkulpa@franciscancommunities.com
Judy Ford caringheartopenarms@gmail.com;
Robyn Chrisman rechrisman@yahoo.com; 
Cheryl McClure gbcpastor@adamswells.com
Kathryn Singer emc@zionsvillelutheran.org; 
Taryn Summers  sof@sullivanfbc.com; 
Kimberly Steury tinytreasuresofgrace@gmail.com; 
Debbie Aldridge daldridge@hobartfirstacademy.com; 
Indu Samual indu@faithontheweb.org
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